© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 25
Cisco Catalyst IE9300
Rugged Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 25
-

1 If nonindustrial SFPs (EXT, COM) are used, the switch operating temperature must be derated.
2 Degrades PTP performance. Not supported on Dual-Media SFP Ports (Combo Ports)
Ordering information
Table 16 lists the ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst IE9300 Rugged Series switches.
Table 16. Ordering information
Product ID Description
IE-9310-26S2C-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, NE
IE-9310-26S2C-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, NA
IE-9320-26S2C-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-26S2C-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NA
IE-9320-22S2C4X-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NE,
Conformal Coating
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 22 of 25
-
Product ID Description
IE-9320-22S2C4X-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE SFP Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NA,
Conformal Coating
IE-9320-24P4S-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE PoE+ Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-24P4S-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE PoE+ Downlinks and 4 Ports GE SFP uplinks, Stackable, NA
IE-9320-24T4X-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE Cu Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-24T4X-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE Cu Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NA
IE-9320-24P4X-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE PoE+ Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-24P4X-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 24 Ports GE PoE+ Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NA
IE-9320-16P8U4X-E Catalyst IE9300 w/ 16 Ports GE PoE+ and 8 Ports 2.5G 4PPoE Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G
SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NE
IE-9320-16P8U4X-A Catalyst IE9300 w/ 16 Ports GE PoE+ and 8 Ports 2.5G 4PPoE Downlinks and 4 Ports 10G
SFP+ uplinks, Stackable, NA
SD-IE-16GB= 16GB SD memory card for IE
CAB-STK-0.5M= Cisco 0.5M stack cable
CAB-STK-1M= Cisco 1M stack cable